Data sheet

DIETZEL

full of energy.

Part No. STWS
Description flat tee
Colour white, similar to RAL 9010

Standard: EN 50085, BS 4678/4

UK
C cA

Art. No. Item code

004971 ST 16/16-16/16 WH
004972 ST 16/40-16/40 WH
004973 ST 25/40-25/40 WH
004974 ST 16/25-16/25 WH
004975 ST 16/25-16/16 WH
023006 ST 40/40-40/40 WH
023611 ST 40/60-40/60 WH

Height x Width

16 x 16 mm
16 x 40 mm
25 x40 mm
16 x 25 mm
16 x 25 mm
40 x 40 mm
40 x 60 mm

PU
10 pc
10 pc
5 pc
10 pc
10 pc
5 pc
24 pc

-

PU
400 pc
320 pc
160 pc
320 pc
300 pc
120 pc

Further technical details

Model
Protection film
Type of fastening

Suitable for circuit integrity

Halogen free
Material

Cardboard packaging used is made from 100% waste paper and is fully recyclable,

plastic packaging is fully recyclable.

Moulded hood
False

Snap on
False

False

PVC-U

All figures refer to standardised test samples and are given to our best knowledge but without further commitment. It is Univolt’s belief that information set forth in this
Data Sheet is accurate, Univolt, Dietzel GmbH, 1110 Wien, 1. HaidequerstraBe 3-5, www.dietzel-univolt.com, makes no warranty, expressed or implied, with respect
thereto and disclaims any liability from reliance thereon. All data are subject to change without prior notice.
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